PrimAct: Primary Activity Report

Sandwell
Primary Activity Report

Property Set:

Week From:

Week To:

3

Code Name

C006 Glebefields Primary
C009 Joseph Turner Primary
Co010 Jubilee Park Primary
C012 Ocker Hill Infant

C013 Ocker Hill Junior

Co18 Sacred Heart Primary
C021 St Martins CE Primary
Cc022 St Pauls CE Primary
C023 Summerhill Primary
C026 Tipton Green Junior
C029 Victoria Infant

C030 Wednesbury Oak Primary

Number Of Pupils

On Roll
306
297
190
179
233
111
205
195
340
350
266
333

Week From: 04/04/2011
Week To: 01/04/2012

% of Pupils % of Pupils

Trading Total No of Free Daily No of Pupils on roll having Entitled

Days Free Meals Average Entto free Meals aFree Meal HavingaF

183 14,080 77 94 25.14%  81.85%

184 12,513 68 84 22.90%  80.96%

185 16,218 87 87 45.79% 100.00%

184 6,346 34 43 19.27%  80.21%

185 5,837 32 37 13.54%  85.27%

181 5,769 32 36 28.71%  88.54%

182 5,228 29 35 14.01%  82.07%

184 7,242 39 47 20.18%  83.74%

184 24,045 131 154 38.44%  84.86%

174 10,123 58 72 16.62%  80.80%

183 9,470 52 59 19.45%  87.71%

184 15,353 83 104 25.06%  80.23%

3005 2193 132224 722 852 24.03%  84.74%

ILO - Unclassified
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