## PrimAct: Primary Activity Report

## Sandwell Primary Activity Report

 Property Set:
 Week From:
 04/04/2011

 Week From:
 Week To:
 01/04/2012

Week To:

3

Code	Name	Number Of Pupils On Roll	_	Total No of <b>Free Meals</b>	Free Daily Average	No of Pupils Ent to free Meals	% of Pupils on roll having a Free Meal	% of Pupils Entitled Having a F
			•		Average			U
C006	Glebefields Primary	306		14,080	11	94	25.14%	81.85%
C009	Joseph Turner Primary	297	184	12,513	68	84	22.90%	80.96%
C010	Jubilee Park Primary	190	185	16,218	87	87	45.79%	100.00%
C012	Ocker Hill Infant	179	184	6,346	34	43	19.27%	80.21%
C013	Ocker Hill Junior	233	185	5,837	32	37	13.54%	85.27%
C018	Sacred Heart Primary	111	181	5,769	32	36	28.71%	88.54%
C021	St Martins CE Primary	205	182	5,228	29	35	14.01%	82.07%
C022	St Pauls CE Primary	195	184	7,242	39	47	20.18%	83.74%
C023	Summerhill Primary	340	184	24,045	131	154	38.44%	84.86%
C026	Tipton Green Junior	350	174	10,123	58	72	16.62%	80.80%
C029	Victoria Infant	266	183	9,470	52	59	19.45%	87.71%
C030	Wednesbury Oak Primary	333	184	15,353	83	104	25.06%	80.23%
		3005	2193	13222	4 722	852	24.03%	84.74%